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NOTIFICATION

Date..:}..‘.:.'. 10820 2’9

The Vice —Chancellor is pleased to reconstitute the Central Anti-Ragging Committee (Cell)

for the University comprising of the following members :-

1. DSW - Chairman
2. Proctor - Member
3. Dean, Humanities - Member
4. Dean, Science - Member
5. Dean, Social Science - Member
6. Dean, Commerce - Member
7. Dr. Pankaj Majhi ( Asst. Prof. Dept. of Mathematics) - Member
8. Dr.Ifsha Khurshid ( Asst. Prof. Dept. of Economics) - Member

7463041969

9431375390
9934148486
9470504783
7677921018
7992483537

By the order of Vice Chancellor

Sd/-
Registrar

Copy to :

1. Person Concerned

2. All Officers VBU., Hazaribag

3. All Deans & Heads. VBU, Hazaribag

4. PA to VC/FA/R for information to VC /FA/R
5. University website www.vbu.ac.in
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